All recommendation set forth in my survey # 11251-S-08/11.28.08 have been 

properly attended to. 

VALUATION 

It is the undersigned surveyor's opinion that the subject vessel, as equipped, and with the 
above recommendations attended, has a present day approximate value of $150,000.00 (ONE 
HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS), and a present day new replacement value in excess 
of $700,000.00 (SEVEN HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS). 

COMMENTS 

The M.V. SEA EAGLE was found to be in good condition for a vessel of this age and 
service. She has been professionally maintained with quality components employed throughout and